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FIBER OPTICS

diameter, 24 fiber,OM3 50/125um

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
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Phone:  1.800.341.5266

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0

North Andover, MA 01845 USA.

              >300 [7620] = +5% / -0

T-Rev.D

  >60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
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24 FIBER ROUND 3.0mm CABLE
50/125 MULTIMODE OM3

P1
MPO MALE

JACKET: 2.0mm AQUA
TYP.

 LENGTH 
 1.64 FT

0.5 M
 

PART NUMBER METERS (FEET)
MPM24OM3-20LCR-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPM24OM3-20LCR-3 3.0 (9.84)
MPM24OM3-20LCR-5 5.0 (16.40)

MPM24OM3-20LCR-10 10.0 (32.81)
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NOTES:

1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.

2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.


